Warminsko-Mazurski
Okregowy Zwiazek
Plywacki

AAAS
AAANS
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0!GROD
ZNATURY

=

Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Mitodzikow 12, 13 lat
Olsztyn, 27- - 28-3-2015

©viny =

— Aquasfera—
GALERIA WARMINSKA

Konkurencja 10
2015-03-27 - 15:30

4 x 50m zmienny

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja

1.

DYSKW.

Medyk Gizycko 1
WORONKO, Krzysztof
BUKO, Martyna

88

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1
KOMAR, Rafat
GLADKOJC, Marta

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2
KROLIK, Damian
KURDZIEKO, Nikodem

Medyk Gizycko 2
POLASIK, Natalia
RUDNICKA, Wiktoria

SES] SEN

88

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4
HELBRECHT, Jakub
GALINSKI, Jakub

UKP Jedynka Elblag 1

ZAJAC, Aleksandra
GRZEBSKI, Jézef

88

88

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 3

S43na4
BRUZDEWICZ, Hubert

02
PORBACKI, Krystian 02

Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno 1

MACIEJEWSKI, Dominik 02

+0,82

+0,79
+0,38

+0,69
+0,51

+0,84
+0,39

+0,83
+0,60

+0,75
+0,75

+0,75
+0,23

+0,59

MKS Medyk Gizycko
32.35 SOBOLEWSKI, Dawid
3758 KOPICZKO, Maksymilian

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn
R.74 JASZCZUK, Ewa
37.06 NOWAK, Radostaw

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn
36.79 DEBOWSKA, Aniela
3958 MUZYKA, Izabela

MKS Medyk Gizycko
36.89 ClZ, Zuzanna
4226 CEDROWSKI, Jakub

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn
37.99 SZYMANSKA, Monika
4297 DUSZAK, Juliusz

UKP Jedynka Elblag

36.46 LEWANDOWSKI, Jakub
44.45 STRASZKIEWICZ, Adrian

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

37.36 RACZEWSKA, Emilia

MIERZEJEK, Igor

Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno
SIERAK, Kinga

88 8RS [SES] 88 88

88

88

13 lat
Wyniki
Czas Pkt
2:10.59 368
3214
2852
2:1499 333
3363
+0,51 3056
2:23.56 277
+0,54 35.38
+0,41 3181
2:26.46 261
+0,46 34.87
+0,58 3244
2:34.18 224
+0,31 40.37
+0,43 32.85
2:43.09 189
+0,70 35.09
+0,56 47.09
+0,33
0,15
2:27.39 256
+0,58 3523
+0,59 36.96

wyniki: www.megatiming.pl

obstuga informatyczna: elachodyna@poczta.fm

kont. 600215732
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